
Notices-Paramount

NOTICE OF
SHERIFF'S SALE
GARCIA VS YEK

PARAMOUNT LLC
CASE NO:14K06159R
Under a writ of Execu-
t i o n i s s u e d o n
12/16/21. Out of the
L . A . S U P E R I O R
C O U R T S T A N L E Y
MOSK, of the CENT-
R A L D I S T R I C T ,
County of Los Angeles,
State of California, on a
judgment entered on
03/17/17.
In favor of ALFREDO
GARCIA and against
YEK PARAMOUNT
LLC showing a net bal-
ance of $ 11,845.41
actually due on said
judgment . (Amount
subject to revision)
I have levied upon all
the right, title and in-
terest of said judgment
debtor(s) in the prop-
erty in the County of
Los Angeles, State of
California, described as
follows: IN THE CITY
O F P A R A M O U N T ,
COUNTY OF LOS
ANGELES, STATE OF
CAL IFORNIA . DE-
SCRIBED AS PAR-
CEL 2 OF PARCEL
MAP NO. 21846 AS
PER MAP FILED IN
BOOK 295 PAGES 73
AND 74 OF PARCEL
MAPS, IN THE OF-
F I C E O F T H E
COUNTY RECORD-
ER OF SAID COUNTY.
APN: 7103-011-036
Commonly known as:
16280 PARAMOUNT
BLVD., PARAMOUNT,
CA 90723
Public notice is hereby
given that I will sell at
public auction to the
highest bidder for cash
in lawful money of the
United States all the
right, title and interest
of the debtor(s) in the
above described prop-
erty or so much as will
be sufficient to satisfy
said writ or warrant
with interest and all
costs on 08/31/22,
10:00 AM at the follow-
ing location.
S T A N L E Y M O S K
C O U R T H O U S E
111 N. HILL STREET,
ROOM 125B
LOS ANGELES, CA
90012
( ) This sale is subject
to a minimum bid the
amount of $ 0.00 (Sub-
ject to revision)
Prospective bidders
should refer to sec-
t i o n s 7 0 1 . 5 1 0 t o
701.680, inclusive, of
the Code of Civil Pro-
cedure for provisions
governing the terms,
conditions and effect of
the sale and the liabil-
ity of defaulting bid-
ders.
Creditor's Attorney
L A W O F F I C E O F
MORSE MEHRBAN
1 5 7 2 0 V E N T U R A
BLVD., SUITE 306
ENCINO, CA 91436
Dated: 07/08/22
Branch: Los Angeles
ALEX VILLANUEVA,
Sheriff
B y : P A T R I C E R
STEPHEN, Deputy
Operator Id: 533834
Para obtener esta in-
formacion-traduccion
en Espanol l lame a
este numero: (213)
972-3950
NOTE: IT IS A MISDE-
MEANOR TO TAKE
DOWN OR DEFACE A
POSTED NOTICE BE-
FORE THE DATE OF
SALE. ( Penal Code
section 616)
CN988620 14K06159
R Jul 14,21,28, 2022
Paramount  Journal
7 / 1 4 , 2 1 , 2 8 / 2 0 2 2 -
1 2 0 8 0 5

NOTICE OF PUBLIC
SALE

Pursuant to the Califor-
nia Self Service Stor-
age Facility Act (B&P
Code 21700 ET seq.)
The undersigned will
sell at public auction on
Thursday August 4
2022 at 3:00 pm Per-
sonal property includ-
ing but not limited to
furniture, clothing, tools
and/or other house-
hold items located at:
The sale will take place
online at www.selfstor-
ageauction.com
De La Rosa Jr.,Mario
Patterson II, Michael
Alexander
Anyama, Kennedy C.
Ruiz Ramos, Freddy O.
Mitchell, Riff B.
Kearns, Alexis Mer-
cedes
Lake, Sara Lorraine
All sales are subject to
prior cancellation. All
terms, rules and regu-
lations are available
online at www.selfstor-
ageauction.com.
Dated this 21st of July
and 28th of July 2022
by Paramount-Jack-
son Self Storage 7752
Jackson Street Para-
mount, CA 90723 (562)
634-7233
7/21, 7/28/22
CNS-3606842#
THE  PARAMOUNT
JOURNAL
Paramount  Journal
7/21,28/2022-120907

NOTICE OF SALE
ABANDONED PER-
SONAL PROPERTY

Notice is hereby given
that the undersigned
intends to sell the per-
sonal proper ty de-
scribed below to en-
force a lien imposed on
said property pursuant
to the California Self
Storage Act. Items will
be sold at www.stor-
agetreasures.com by
competi t ive bidding
ending on August 02,
2022 at 3:30pm. Prop-
erty has been stored
and is located at A-1
Self Storage, 14908
Downey Ave., Para-
mount, CA 90723. Sale
subject to cancellation
up to the time of sale,
company reserves the
right to refuse any on-
line bids.
Property to be sold as
follows: misc. house-
hold goods, computers,
electronics, tools, per-
sonal items, furniture,
clothing, off ice fur-
niture & equipment,
sporting goods, etc.;
belonging to the follow-
ing:
Yuaqin Mendoza
A u c t i o n b y S t o r -
a g e T r e a s u r e s . c o m
800-213-4183
Paramount  Journal
7/21,28/2022-121023

FBN Notices-Paramount
FICTITIOUS

BUSINESS NAME
STATEMENT
2022-143037

The following person is
doing business as:
B E L M O N T  P I C -
TURES, 127 W 5TH
S T # 1 1 , L O N G
BEACH, CA 90802.
Registered Owners:
ADEMOLA OKE, 127
W 5TH ST #11, LONG
BEACH, CA 90802.
This business is con-
ducted by: INDIVIDU-
AL. The date registrant
started to transact busi-
ness under the ficti-
tious business name or
names listed above:
06/2022. Signed: ADE-
MOLA OKE, OWNER.
This statement was
filed with the County
R e c o r d e r O f f i c e :
06/28/2022. Notice —
This Fictitious Name
Statement expires five
years from the date it
was filed in the office of
the County Recorder
Office. A new Fictitious
Business Name State-
ment must be filed be-
fore that time. The fil-
ing of this statement
does not of itself au-
thorize the use in this
state of a Fictit ious
Business Name in viol-
ation of the rights of
another under federal,
state or common law
(see Section 14411
et.seq., Business and
Professions Code).
Paramount  Journal
7 / 7 , 1 4 , 2 1 , 2 8 / 2 2 -
1 2 0 5 1 9

Notices-Paramount
NOTICE OF

SHERIFF'S SALE
GARCIA VS YEK

PARAMOUNT LLC
CASE NO:14K06159R
Under a writ of Execu-
t i o n i s s u e d o n
12/16/21. Out of the
L . A . S U P E R I O R
C O U R T S T A N L E Y
MOSK, of the CENT-
R A L D I S T R I C T ,
County of Los Angeles,
State of California, on a
judgment entered on
03/17/17.
In favor of ALFREDO
GARCIA and against
YEK PARAMOUNT
LLC showing a net bal-
ance of $ 11,845.41
actually due on said
judgment . (Amount
subject to revision)
I have levied upon all
the right, title and in-
terest of said judgment
debtor(s) in the prop-
erty in the County of
Los Angeles, State of
California, described as
follows: IN THE CITY
O F P A R A M O U N T ,
COUNTY OF LO S
ANGELES, STATE OF
CAL IFORNIA . DE-
SCRIBED AS PAR-
CEL 2 OF PARCEL
MAP NO. 21846 AS
PER MAP FILED IN
BOOK 295 PAGES 73
AND 74 OF PARCEL
MAPS, IN THE OF-
F I C E O F T H E
COUNTY RECORD-
ER OF SAID COUNTY.
APN: 7103-011-036
Commonly known as:
16280 PARAMOUNT
BLVD., PARAMOUNT,
CA 90723
Public notice is hereby
given that I will sell at
public auction to the
highest bidder for cash
in lawful money of the
United States all the
right, title and interest
of the debtor(s) in the
above described prop-
erty or so much as will
be sufficient to satisfy
said writ or warrant
with interest and all
costs on 08/31/22,
10:00 AM at the follow-
ing location.
S T A N L E Y M O S K
C O U R T H O U S E
111 N. HILL STREET,
ROOM 125B
LOS ANGELES, CA
90012
( ) This sale is subject
to a minimum bid the
amount of $ 0.00 (Sub-
ject to revision)
Prospective bidders
should refer to sec-
t i o n s 7 0 1 . 5 1 0 t o
701.680, inclusive, of
the Code of Civil Pro-
cedure for provisions
governing the terms,
conditions and effect of
the sale and the liabil-
ity of defaulting bid-
ders.
Creditor's Attorney
L A W O F F I C E O F
MORSE MEHRBAN
1 5 7 2 0 V E N T U R A
BLVD., SUITE 306
ENCINO, CA 91436
Dated: 07/08/22
Branch: Los Angeles
ALEX VILLANUEVA,
Sheriff
B y : P A T R I C E R
STEPHEN, Deputy
Operator Id: 533834
Para obtener esta in-
formacion-traduccion
en Espanol l lame a
este numero: (213)
972-3950
NOTE: IT IS A MISDE-
MEANOR TO TAKE
DOWN OR DEFACE A
POSTED NOTICE BE-
FORE THE DATE OF
SALE. ( Penal Code
section 616)
CN988620 14K06159
R Jul 14,21,28, 2022
Paramount  Journal
7 / 1 4 , 2 1 , 2 8 / 2 0 2 2 -
1 2 0 8 0 5

FBN Notices-Paramount

FICTITIOUS
BUSINESS NAME

STATEMENT
2022-139975

The following person is
doing business as:
THE  ORIGINAL  AL-
FREDO'S  MEXICAN
RESTAURANT, 23902
NARBONNE AVE, LO-
MITA, CA 90710. Re-
gistered Owners: AL-
FREDO'S RESTAUR-
A N T I N C , 2 4 6 1 8
RAVENNA AVE, CAR-
SON, CA 90745. This
business is conducted
by: CORPORATION.
The date registrant
started to transact busi-
ness under the ficti-
tious business name or
names listed above:
0 7 / 2 0 2 1 . S i g n e d :
MARIA CARRILLO,
P R E S I D E N T . Th i s
statement was fi led
with the County Re-
c o r d e r O f f i c e :
06/24/2022. Notice —
This Fictitious Name
Statement expires five
years from the date it
was filed in the office of
the County Recorder
Office. A new Fictitious
Business Name State-
ment must be filed be-
fore that time. The fil-
ing of this statement
does not of itself au-
thorize the use in this
state of a Fictit ious
Business Name in viol-
ation of the rights of
another under federal,
state or common law
(see Section 14411
et.seq., Business and
Professions Code).
Paramount  Journal
7 / 7 , 1 4 , 2 1 , 2 8 / 2 2 -
1 2 0 5 1 8

FICTITIOUS
BUSINESS NAME

STATEMENT
2022-148802

The following person is
doing business as: LI-
ON  MOTORS, 12140
1/2 WOODRUFF AVE,
DOWNEY, CA 90241.
Registered Owners:
JAYDON A. GIRON,
675 N EUCLID ST,
ANAHEIM, CA 92801.
This business is con-
ducted by: INDIVIDU-
AL. The date registrant
started to transact busi-
ness under the ficti-
tious business name or
names listed above:
N/A. Signed: JAYDON
A. GIRON, OWNER.
This statement was
filed with the County
R e c o r d e r O f f i c e :
07/05/2022. Notice —
This Fictitious Name
Statement expires five
years from the date it
was filed in the office of
the County Recorder
Office. A new Fictitious
Business Name State-
ment must be filed be-
fore that time. The fil-
ing of this statement
does not of itself au-
thorize the use in this
state of a Fictit ious
Business Name in viol-
ation of the rights of
another under federal,
state or common law
(see Section 14411
et.seq., Business and
Professions Code).
Paramount  Journal
7 / 1 4 , 2 1 , 2 8 , 8 / 4 / 2 2 -
1 2 0 7 2 1

FICTITIOUS
BUSINESS NAME

STATEMENT
2022-135713

The following person is
doing business as: TK
C A F E  H A W A I I A N
BBQ & DIM SUM, 158
W FOOTHILL BLVD,
M O N R O V I A , C A
91016. Mai l ing ad-
dress: 419 N PLATINA
DR, DIAMOND BAR,
CA 91765. AI #ON
3842214. Registered
Owners : TK CAFE
INC, 419 N PLATINA
DR, DIAMOND BAR,
CA 91765. This busi-
ness is conducted by:
CORPORATION. The
date registrant started
to transact business
under the f ict i t ious
bus iness name or
names listed above:
06/2022. Signed: DE J
XIAN, PRESIDENT.
This statement was
filed with the County
R e c o r d e r O f f i c e :
06/21/2022. Notice —
This Fictitious Name
Statement expires five
years from the date it
was filed in the office of
the County Recorder
Office. A new Fictitious
Business Name State-
ment must be filed be-
fore that time. The fil-
ing of this statement
does not of itself au-
thorize the use in this
state of a Fictit ious
Business Name in viol-
ation of the rights of
another under federal,
state or common law
(see Section 14411
et.seq., Business and
Professions Code).
Paramount  Journal
7 / 1 4 , 2 1 , 2 8 , 8 / 4 / 2 2 -
1 2 0 7 2 3

FBN Notices-Paramount
FICTITIOUS

BUSINESS NAME
STATEMENT
2022-124233

The following person is
doing business as: RJ
PROPERTIES , 892
WEST KENSINGTON
R O A D , L O S
ANGELES, CA 90026.
Registered Owners:
ALETA COLLINS, 892
WEST KENSINGTON
R O A D , L O S
ANGELES, CA 90026
& JOANNA BROWN,
6629 CRAFTSMAN
LOOP N, KEIZER, OR
97303. This business is
conducted by: UNIN-
CORPORATED ASSO-
C I A T I O N O T H E R
THAN A PARTNER-
SHIP. The date regis-
trant started to trans-
act business under the
f i c t i t i ous bus iness
name or names listed
above: N/A. Signed:
A L E T A C O L L I N S ,
GENERAL PARTNER.
This statement was
filed with the County
R e c o r d e r O f f i c e :
06/08/2022. Notice —
This Fictitious Name
Statement expires five
years from the date it
was filed in the office of
the County Recorder
Office. A new Fictitious
Business Name State-
ment must be filed be-
fore that time. The fil-
ing of this statement
does not of itself au-
thorize the use in this
state of a Fictit ious
Business Name in viol-
ation of the rights of
another under federal,
state or common law
(see Section 14411
et.seq., Business and
Professions Code).
Paramount  Journal
6 / 3 0 , 7 / 7 , 1 4 , 2 1 / 2 2 -
1 2 0 1 9 8

FICTITIOUS
BUSINESS NAME

STATEMENT
2022-139975

The following person is
doing business as:
THE  ORIGINAL  AL-
FREDO'S  MEXICAN
RESTAURANT, 23902
NARBONNE AVE, LO-
MITA, CA 90710. Re-
gistered Owners: AL-
FREDO'S RESTAUR-
A N T I N C , 2 4 6 1 8
RAVENNA AVE, CAR-
SON, CA 90745. This
business is conducted
by: CORPORATION.
The date registrant
started to transact busi-
ness under the ficti-
tious business name or
names listed above:
0 7 / 2 0 2 1 . S i g n e d :
MARIA CARRILLO,
P R E S I D E N T . T h i s
statement was fi led
with the County Re-
c o r d e r O f f i c e :
06/24/2022. Notice —
This Fictitious Name
Statement expires five
years from the date it
was filed in the office of
the County Recorder
Office. A new Fictitious
Business Name State-
ment must be filed be-
fore that time. The fil-
ing of this statement
does not of itself au-
thorize the use in this
state of a Fictit ious
Business Name in viol-
ation of the rights of
another under federal,
state or common law
(see Section 14411
et.seq., Business and
Professions Code).
Paramount  Journal
7 / 7 , 1 4 , 2 1 , 2 8 / 2 2 -
1 2 0 5 1 8

Publish 
your DBA 

with us 
and we will 

give you 
a 12” ad 

FREE
for one 
week!
A $48  
Value  

Call 562-
633-1234


